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MCCC OMB 911A 

 

SALARY RANGES FOR CONFIDENTIAL AND NON-REPRESENTED  

ADMINISTRATORS 

 

Salary ranges for Non-Represented professionals and administrators effective July 1, 2009 - 

June 30, 2013. 

 

Classifications and Ranges 
   

Non-Represented Professionals 

 

FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 

Grade Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max 

A15 
          

$35,000  

          

$62,190  

          

$35,470  

          

$63,130  

          

$35,940  

        

$64,070  

          

$36,410  

          

$65,010  

A16 
          

$40,000  

          

$70,940  

          

$40,470  

          

$71,880  

          

$40,940  

          

$72,820  

          

$41,410  

          

$73,760  

A17 
          

$45,000  

          

$79,690  

          

$45,470  

          

$80,630  

          

$45,940  

          

$81,570  

          

$46,410  

          

$82,510  

A18 
          

$51,500  

          

$91,065  

          

$51,970  

          

$92,005  

          

$52,440  

          

$92,945  

          

$52,910  

          

$93,885  

A19 
          

$59,000  

       

$104,190  

          

$59,470  

       

$105,130  

          

$59,940  

       

$106,070  

          

$60,410  

       

$107,010  

 

Non-Represented Administrator 

 

FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 

Grade Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max 

A20 
          

$68,000 $120,550 $68,775 $122,100 $69,550 $123,650 $70,325 $125,200 

A21 
          

$87,000  $153,800 $87,775 $155,350 $88,550 $156,900 $89,325 $158,450 
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Salary ranges for Non-Represented professionals and administrators effective July 1, 2013 - 

June 30, 2015. 

 

Classifications and Ranges 
   

Non-Represented Exempt Professionals 

 

 

FY2014 FY2015 

Grade Min Max Min Max 

A15 $37,138 $66,310 $37,695 $67,305 

A16 $42,238 $75,235 $42,872 $76,364 

A17 $47,338 $84,160 $48,048 $84,422 

A18 $53,968 $95,763 $54,778 $97,199 

A19 $61,618 $109,150 $62,542 $110,787 

 

Non-Represented Administrator 

  

 

FY2014 FY2015 

Grade Min Max Min Max 

A20 $71,732 $127,704 $72,807 $129,620 

A21 $91,112 $161,619 $92,478 $164,043 
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Salary ranges for Non-Represented professionals and administrators effective July 1, 2015 - 

June 30, 2016. 

 

Classifications and Ranges 
   

Non-Represented Exempt Professionals 

 

 

FY2016 

Grade Min Max 

A15 $37,695 $67,305 

A16 $42,872 $76,364 

A17 $48,048 $85,422 

A18 $54,778 $97,199 

A19 $62,542 $110,787 

 

Non-Represented Administrator 

  

 

FY2016 

Grade Min Max 

A20 $72,807 $129,620 

A21 $92,478 $164,043 
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Salary ranges for Non-Represented professionals and administrators effective July 1, 2016 - 

June 30, 2018. 

 

Classifications and Ranges 

 

Non-Represented Professionals 

 

FY2017 FY2018 

Grade Min Max Min Max 

A15 $37,695 $67,305 $37,695 $67,305 

A16 $42,872 $76,364 $42,872 $76,364 

A17 $48,048 $85,422 $48,048 $85,422 

A18 $54,778 $97,199 $54,778 $97,199 

A19 $62,542 $110,787 $62,542 $110,787 

 

Non-Represented Administrator 

 

FY2017 FY2018 

Grade Min Max Min Max 

A20 $72,807 $129,620 $72,807 $129,620 

A21 $92,478 $164,043 $92,478 $164,043 
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Salary ranges for Non-Represented professionals and administrators effective July 1, 2018 - 

June 30, 2021. 

 

Classifications and Ranges 

 

Non-Represented Professionals 

 

FY2019 FY2020 FY2021 

Grade Min Max Min Max Min Max 

A15 $37,695 $67,541* $37,695 $68,892* $37,695 $70,270* 

A16 $42,872 $81,957* $42,872 $83,597* $42,872 $85,269* 

A17 $48,048 $92,857* $48,048 $94,715* $48,048 $96,609* 

A18 $54,778 $102,043* $54,778 $104,084* $54,778 $106,166* 

A19 $62,542 $115,922* $62,542 $118,240* $62,542 $120,605* 

 

Non-Represented Administrator 

 

FY2019 FY2020 FY2021 

Grade Min Max Min Max Min Max 

A20 $72,807 $129,620 $72,807 $129,620 $72,807 $131,531* 

A21 $92,478 $164,043 $92,478 $166,792* $92,478 $170,128* 

       

*Longevity is added to base salary 

 

 

 

Approved: 

 Board of Trustees 

 June 15, 1989 
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